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GOPHER
A WIDTH OF MACHINE

B HEIGHT OF DECK

C HEIGHT OVERALL

D WHEELBASE LENGTH

E OVERALL LENGTH

F LENGTH OF BED

G WIDTH OF BED

1 WEIGHT

32-1/2"
25-1/4"

49" (WITHOUGHT LADDER)
42"

51-1/2"
76"

32-3/4"
986 LBS. (WITHOUT LADDER)

The above specifications are not binding upon the manufacturer and may be changed without prior notice. Weights may vary, 
depending on options.




