

<u>GOPHER</u>

Е

А	WIDTH OF MACHINE	32-1/2"
В	HEIGHT OF DECK	25-1/4"
С	HEIGHT OVERALL	49" (WITHOUGHT LADDER)
D	WHEELBASE LENGTH	42"
Е	OVERALL LENGTH	76"
F	LENGTH OF BED	51-1/2"
G	WIDTH OF BED	32-3/4"
1	WEIGHT	986 LBS. (WITHOUT LADDER)

The above specifications are not binding upon the manufacturer and may be changed without prior notice. Weights may vary, depending on options.